






















































































































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2021年10月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 23589225 23603056 13831 

2日 0:00 23603056 23616928 13872 

3日 0:00 23616928 23625061 8133 

4日 0:00 23625061 23636164 11103 

5日 0:00 23636164 23645278 9114 

6日 0:00 23645278 23660844 15566 

7日 0:00 23660844 23681518 20674 

8日 0:00 23681518 23715754 34236 

9日 0:00 23715754 23732203 16449 

10日 0:00 23732203 23752960 20757 

11日 0:00 23752960 23772859 19899 

12日 0:00 23772859 23790786 17927 

13日 0:00 23790786 23803995 13209 

14日 0:00 23803995 23818608 14613 

15日 0:00 23818608 23843192 24584 

16日 0:00 23843192 23874031 30839 

17日 0:00 23874031 23902399 28368 

18日 0:00 23902399 23936370 33971 

19日 0:00 23936370 23955777 19407 

20日 0:00 23955777 23978131 22354 

21日 0:00 23978131 23998398 20267 

22日 0:00 23998398 24016520 18122 

23日 0:00 24016520 24031111 14591 

24日 0:00 24031111 24056493 25382 

25日 0:00 24056493 24084454 27961 

26日 0:00 24084454 24102633 18179 

27日 0:00 24102633 24118963 16330 

28日 0:00 24118963 24140919 21956 

29日 0:00 24140919 24162171 21252 

30日 0:00 24162171 24185744 23573 

31日 0:00 24185744 24210310 24566 

合计 621085 

                                                                制表:曹兆芬


